
PAELLA
SUNDAYS

REPUBLIC BAR & CAFE  
299 ELIZABETH ST NORTH HOBART | PH. 6234 6954 | FULL GIG GUIDE AVAILABLE AT REPUBLICBAR.COM  

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

1

10PM
10PM
8.30PM
8.00PM
8.00PM
8.30PM
8.30PM
10PM
10PM
2.30PM

9PM
8.15PM
8PM
8.30PM
9PM
10PM
10PM
2.30PM
8.30PM
8.30PM
8PM
9PM
9PM
10PM
10PM
2.30PM
8.30PM
8.15PM
8.30PM
9PM
9PM
10PM
10PM

9PM

Crikey $5
Australian Made $5
TERI YOUNG & THE RESTLESS
FINN SECCOMBE
BILLY WHITTON 
Graham Rix
THE BOOTLEG GIN SLUGGERS
The Vice Captains
Odd Ones Out $10
Queen’s Birthday Beer Garden Party 
:  FREE ROAST PIG ON THE SPIT + LIVE MUSIC
Raised by Eagles
Quiz Night
TARIK STONEMAN
ZAC HENDERSON + KATIE WILSON
GIRL FRIDAY BAND
Hobart Funk Collective $5
Bad Pony $12pre/$15door
CALHOUNS
BLUE FLIES
MONTZ MATSUMOTO
SAM FORSYTH
DAVE WILSON BAND
Phil Jamieson $25pre/$30door
Truckshow + Roadkill + The Newtown Hounds
Boil up $10
THE RACCOONS
HARRISON
QUIZ NIGHT
OTHRSHIP BAND
BILLY WARNER TRIO
The Teskey Brothers $30pre/$35door
Spit Syndicate $20pre/$25door
Bugs $10/15

OTHRSHIP BAND

J U N E

JULY


