



	FRIDAY	1	10PM	Crikey \$5
	SATURDAY	2	10PM	Australian Made \$5
	SUNDAY	3	8.30PM	TERI YOUNG & THE RESTLESS
	MONDAY	4	8.00PM	FINN SECCOMBE
	TUESDAY	5	8.00PM	BILLY WHITTON
	WEDNESDAY	6	8.30PM	Graham Rix
	THURSDAY	7	8.30PM	THE BOOTLEG GIN SLUGGERS
	FRIDAY	8	10PM	The Vice Captains
	SATURDAY	9	10PM	Odd Ones Out \$10
	SUNDAY	10	2.30PM	Queen's Birthday Beer Garden Party
				: FREE ROAST PIG ON THE SPIT + LIVE MUSIC
	11/1/2		9PM	Raised by Eagles
4	MONDAY	11	8.15PM	Quiz Night
	TUESDAY	12	8PM	TARIK STONEMAN
	WEDNESDAY	13	8.30PM	ZAC HENDERSON + KATIE WILSON
	THURSDAY	14	9PM	GIRL FRIDAY BAND
	FRIDAY	15	10PM	Hobart Funk Collective \$5
	SATURDAY	16	10PM	Bad Pony \$12pre/\$15door
	SUNDAY	17	2.30PM	CALHOUNS
			8.30PM	BLUE FLIES
	MONDAY	18	8.30PM	MONTZ MATSUMOTO
	TUESDAY	19	8PM	SAM FORSYTH
	WEDNESDAY	20	9PM	DAVE WILSON BAND
	THURSDAY	21	9PM	Phil Jamieson \$25pre/\$30door
	FRIDAY	22	10PM	Truckshow + Roadkill + The Newtown Hounds
	SATURDAY	23	10PM	Boil up \$10
	SUNDAY	24	2.30PM	THE RACCOONS
			8.30PM	HARRISON
	MONDAY	25	8.15PM	QUIZ NIGHT
	TUESDAY	26	8.30PM	OTHRSHIP BAND
	WEDNESDAY	27	9PM	BILLY WARNER TRIO
	THURSDAY	28	9PM	The Teskey Brothers \$30pre/\$35door
	FRIDAY	29	10PM	Spit Syndicate \$20pre/\$25door
	SATURDAY	30	10PM	Bugs \$10/15

JULY

SUNDAY 1 9PM OTHRSHIP BAND

REPUBLIC BAR & CAFE